Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.5fH |-

0.950
107

| n ”"‘ ||

1072

1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

x

0.05

.

un ; m HH i

10‘ 0t , 1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4k

0.2

il -
|u EEER

1
track min AR

Fake rate vs

fakerate vs AR

o
N

Ratio

(track jet)

o
5

u ™
M_TT __mkFit-D
M~TT_—mkFit-D

_._D

M _new132

MRET-DQV_0Id132
éM:newfastlSZ

:0.45

©
~

0.35

o
(&)

0.25

0.15
0.1
0.05
v

0.95L

107

1072 1
0 AR(track, jetg)

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

SN o

.............................

%9030 40

90 100
Pileup

50 60 70 80

-1

=0.0]
Q

Ratio

.006]

favs)

0.95L

107

1072 10”
AR(track, jetg)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

2

0.05

o
9.045

=

Q
90.04

@.035

Q

o
£0.03
S

3.025

0.02

0.015

0.0

0.005

.................................................

...................................

.............

F1T]

0

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

1.0

0.95L

107

1072 10”
AR(track, jetg)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

1

n-n..l... l | | l l
L0f ,

| R S |
093630 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


